INDUSTRIAL
SUPPL n=

Call us today! 419-522-2911
sales@mhsindustrial.com

70 Sawyer Parkway
Mansfield, OH 44903

MHS

Halite Rock Salt

2024-2025 Season

Effective to 5 degrees
Size Qty/Pallet Bag Pallet

50Lb 49 $ 965 $ 6.90
* Truckload consists of 18 pallets of rock salt only.

IV satesiep 5;_}

b i
i
o
i

2 Pallets
6.64

Truckload*
6.25

Part Number
806653

$ $

|
B
E,..J._ .

[0

| =

Safe Step Power 4300 Dual Blend

Blend of magnesium chloride and sodium chloride,
Melts ice down to -7*F/-21*C.

Size

Qty/Pallet

Bag

Pallet

2 Pallets

Truckload **

Part Number

S50Lb
50Lb

49

$

13.22

$ 9.44

$

9.09

$ 8.65

806696

49

$

15.11

$ 10.79

$ 10.39

$ 9.78

836553

** Truckload consists of 18 pallets. Dual Blend and Enviro-Blend may be combined for truckload shipments

Size

Contains MG104 to prevent re-freezing up to 2.5 times longer.

Melts ice down to -10*F/-23*C

Qty/Pallet

Bag

Pallet

2 Pallets

Truckload

Part Number

50Lb Bag

49

24.51

17.51

$ 16.85

$ 15.86

8086741

Truckload consists of 18 pallets. Halite and Dual-Blend may be combined for truckload shipments

Pricing is based on the customer unloading from our tailgate, otherwise additional charges may apply.
Additional charges for flat bed shipments.




