

Call us today! 419-522-2911

sales@mhsindustrial.com

70 Sawyer Parkway Mansfield, OH 44903

2024-2025 Season

### **Halite Rock Salt**



#### Effective to 5 degrees

Size	Qty/Pallet	Bag		Pallet		2 Pallets		Truckload*		Part Number	
50Lb	49	\$	9.65	\$	6.90	\$	6.64	\$	6.25	806653	

<sup>\*</sup> Truckload consists of 18 pallets of rock salt only.

## Safe Step Power 4300 Dual Blend

Blend of magnesium chloride and sodium chloride,

Melts ice down to -7\*F/-21\*C.





										_
Size	Qty/Pallet	Bag		Pallet	2	Pallets	Tru	ckload **	Part Number	
50Lb	49	\$	13.22	\$ 9.44	\$	9.09	\$	8.55	806696	
50Lb	49	\$	15.11	\$ 10.79	\$	10.39	\$	9.78	836553	Blue!

<sup>\*\*</sup> Truckload consists of 18 pallets. Dual Blend and Enviro-Blend may be combined for truckload shipments.

# Safe Step Power 6300 Enviro-Blend

Contains MG104 to prevent re-freezing up to 2.5 times longer.

#### Melts ice down to -10\*F/-23\*C



Size	Qty/Pallet	Bag	Pallet 2 Pallets		Truckload		Part Number	
50Lb Bag	49	\$ 24.51	\$ 17.51	\$	16.85	\$	15.86	806741

Truckload consists of 18 pallets. Halite and Dual-Blend may be combined for truckload shipments.

Pricing is based on the customer unloading from our tailgate, otherwise additional charges may apply. Additional charges for flat bed shipments.